
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 5
Solterheide 30.12.2022

Omega

Jens DEFERM
hamok
Omloop : H-10
Afstand : 2030m
Tijd : 0:22:08 (10'54"/km) [Punten : 904]

2/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Witse BOECKX 0:20:01 [1000]
3. Bram BRIES 0:23:21 [857]

1. 174 00:04:23 178m 24'38"/km
2. 170 00:01:49 00:06:12 116m 15'40"/km
3. 169 00:01:05 00:07:17 144m 7'31"/km
4. 175 00:01:49 00:09:06 260m 6'59"/km
5. 176 00:01:50 00:10:56 215m 8'32"/km
6. 171 00:01:31 00:12:27 170m 8'55"/km
7. 180 00:01:10 00:13:37 169m 6'54"/km
8. 182 00:02:20 00:15:57 316m 7'23"/km
9. 172 00:01:10 00:17:07 111m 10'31"/km

10. 173 00:02:26 00:19:33 134m 18'10"/km
11. 200 00:02:07 00:21:40 123m 17'13"/km
12. 999 00:00:28 00:22:08 89m 5'15"/km
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